GentleBOX   JE-250 Alu                                                      www.jirous.com
   Contact:        info@jirous.com
ø 19 - 42 mm
hose clip (included in
package C)
ø 21 - 54 mm
bracket (included in
package T)

lock by non-lose screws
lock by latch
Ordering codes:
  JE – 250 L2C
Available variants:
- JE-250 L2C - lock by latch, two cable glands, instalation by hose clip
- JE-250 S2T - lock by non-lose screws, two cable glands, installation by bracket
- JE-250 S2C - lock by non-lose screws, two cable glands, installation by hose clip
- Other models on request
JE – mast installation box
JR – JRC-xx and JRB-xx MIMO antennas box
250 – box size
L – lock by latch
S – lock by screws
2 – the number of cable glands
only JE-250
C – hose clip installation
T – bracket installation
GentleBOX   JE-250 Alu                                                      www.jirous.com